Order Code    Description           Each
EWMR06 -   6U  Deluxe Wall Mount Rack        70.13
EWMR09 -   9U  Deluxe Wall Mount Rack        78.20
EWMR12 - 12U  Deluxe Wall Mount Rack        88.28
EWMR18 - 18U  Deluxe Wall Mount Rack      106.42
EFK01     - 120mm  Dual A/C Fan Kit          P.O.A.
PRICE INCLUDES WALL BRACKET & GLASS DOOR
Order Code    Description           Each
EDWMR06 -   6U Double Wall Mount Rack        96.46
EDWMR12 - 12U Double Wall Mount Rack      127.47
EFK01     - 120mm  Dual A/C Fan Kit          P.O.A.
PRICE INCLUDES WALL BRACKET & GLASS DOOR
19”  Wall Mount Rack Cabinets
HIGH SPECIFICATION WALL MOUNT RACK WITH SIDE
ACCESS PANELS AND GLASS DOOR FEATURING:-
• Fixed back single section welded frame construction.
• Adjustable depth front rack rails.
• Removable rear mounting panel for easy installation.
• Side access panels with spring latch.
• Pre-punched  top fan mounts
• Front and Rear rack mounting rails.
• Toughened vented glass door with sprung turn lock
• Suitable for wall mounting or standing installation
• Width: 600mm  x Depth: 450mm
• Max Load = 60Kg
19”  Hinged Wall Mount Rack Cabinets
WALL RACK WITH ADDITIONAL BACK HINGED SECTION,
SIDE ACCESS PANELS & GLASS DOOR FEATURING:-
• Double section wall mounted unit with access to both the
front and rear of the rack
• Solid welded frame construction
• Adjustable depth front rack rails.
• Side access panels with spring latch.
• Pre-punched  top fan mounts
• Front and Rear rack mounting rails.
• Toughened vented glass door with sprung turn lock
• Designed for wall mounting only
• Width: 600mm  x Depth: 600mm
• Max Load = 60Kg
UK TRADE LIST JAN 2010
Elite Series
RACKZ LIMITED –
Unit 10  21-23 Wood Road - Kingswood - BRISTOL – BS15 8DT - UK
Tel: 01179352727 Fax: 01179352733 - Email: djr@rackz.org
Web Site: www.rackz.org
The Prices Shown are correct at the time of publication, but maybe subject to surcharges due to exchange rate fluctuations E&OE
Order Code    Description          Each
ESR22 -   22U  Deluxe Server Rack         321.95
ESR32 -   32U  Deluxe Server Rack          344.98
ESR42 -   42U  Deluxe Server Rack          351.90
19” Server  Rack Cabinets
HIGH SPECIFICATION SERVER RACK WITH SIDE ACCESS
PANELS AND GLASS DOOR FEATURING:-
• Floor standing network cabinet load capacity of 500kg.
• Adjustable feet and castors.
• Ideal for baying together
• Steel rear door assembly.
• Adjustable racking depth
• Removable side panels with spring latch.
• Perforated top for ventilation.
• Cable entry knockouts on top of cabinet.
• Adjustable depth front rack rails.
• Quick release front and rear doors.
• Toughened front vented glass door with sprung turn lock
• Width: 600mm x Depth: 1000mm
Elite
Series